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Believe                      Adapt                    Persevere                    Community 

 

“We Play with Fire” 
 

 

2023 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE  

  Date                   Day              Opponent                                            Team         Time       Where 

8/22/2023 Tuesday West Las Vegas  C-JV-V 4:00PM Home  

 

8/29/2023 Tuesday      Kirtland Central                              C-JV-V 4:00PM      Home  

 

8/31/2023 Thursday Santa Fe Indian School                       C-JV-V 4:00PM Home  

 

9/5/2023 Tuesday Belen C-JV-V 4:00PM Away 

 

9/7/2023 Thursday  Bernalillo C-JV-V 4:00PM Home  

 

9/12/2023 Tuesday Valencia  C-JV-V 4:00PM Home  

 

9/15-16/2023 Fri-Sat Tournament of Champions (Santa Fe) V TBD Away  

 

9/22-23/2023 Fri-Sat Sandia Prep Tournament V TBD Away 

 

9/25/2023 Monday Capital C-JV-V 4:00PM Away 

 

9/28/2023 Thursday St. Michaels  C-JV-V 4:00PM Home  

 

10/3/2023 Tuesday Sandia Prep  C-JV-V 4:00PM Away 

 

10/5/2023 Thursday Del Norte  C-JV-V 4:30PM Away 

 

10/10/2023 Tuesday Los Alamos C-JV-V 4:00PM Away 

 

10/12/2023 Thursday Taos C-JV-V 4:00PM Home  

 

10/17/2023 Tuesday Moriarty C-JV-V 4:00PM Away 

 

10/19/2023 Thursday Pojoaque C-JV-V 4:00PM Home  

      

10/26/2023 Thursday Los Alamos C-JV-V 4:00PM Home  

 

10/31/2023 Tuesday Taos C-JV-V 4:00PM Away 

 

11/2/2023 Thursday Moriarty C-JV-V 4:00PM Home  

 

11/7/2023 Tuesday Pojoaque C-JV-V 4:00PM Away 

  11/16-18/2023     Thur-Sat State Volleyball Championships        V         TBD         TBD  

http://www.k12espanola.org/

